
Certificate of Analysis

SZZL - Ginger Ale

Blend Date: 7/11/22
Production Date: 7/12/22

Can size: 12 STD
Can ends: 10 St Dept

Box Count: 12
Case count: 1584

Pallet Count: 8
Liquid Loss: 2.32%

Formulation Target Pre Package Blend
Concentrate/Dilution

Packaged

Brix 2.02-2.18 16.14/2.0 2.9/2.3

pH 2.9-3.5 2.73/3.0 3.2

Sp. Gravity 1.0085 1.0660/1.0066

%ABV NA NA NA

Carbonation 2.4 * *

Can weight 358.02 NA 358

Plating a single random can selected and tested for the presence of the following:

Test Result Notes

Coliform <5 Within acceptable limits

Yeast & Mold <5 Within acceptable limits

E.Coli <5 Within acceptable limits

Notes:  *Anton Paar out being serviced, Client on site approved final product

Reviewed by: MK Date: 7/19/22



Certificate of Analysis

SZZL - Fruit Punch

Blend Date:  7/11/22
Production Date:
Can size: 12 STD

Can ends: 10 ST DEPT
Box Count: 12

Case count: 1691
Pallet Count: 10

Liquid Loss: 4.9%

Formulation Target Pre Package Blend Packaged

Brix 2.02-2.18 2.18 3.0

pH 2.9-3.5 3.0 3.3

Sp. Gravity 1.0083 1.0085

%ABV NA NA NA

Carbonation 2.4 * *

Can weight 357.95 NA 358

Plating a single random can selected and tested for the presence of the following:

Test Result Notes

Coliform <5 Within acceptable limits

Yeast & Mold <5 Within acceptable limits

E.Coli <5 Within acceptable limits

Notes: *Anton Paar out being serviced, Client on site approved final product

Reviewed by: MK Date: 7/19/22



Certificate of Analysis

SZZL - Peach

Blend Date: 7/11/22
Production Date: 7/12/22

Can size: 12 STD
Can ends: 10
Box Count: 12

Case count: 1731
Pallet Count: 10

Liquid Loss: 2.63%

Formulation Target Pre Package Blend
Concentrate/Dilution

Packaged

Brix 2.02-2.18 11.8 2.6/2.1

pH 3.1-3.7 3.02 3.6

Sp. Gravity 1.0082 1.0080 1.0081

%ABV NA NA NA

Carbonation 2.4 * *

Can weight 357.91 NA 357

Plating a single random can selected and tested for the presence of the following:

Test Result Notes

Coliform <5 Within acceptable limits

Yeast & Mold <5 Within acceptable limits

E.Coli <5 Within acceptable limits

Notes:  *Anton Paar out being serviced, Client on site approved final product

Reviewed by: MK Date: 7/19/22


